
決勝 5月3日 10:00

長野県記録(PR)                1:45.75 川元 奨                      日本大           2014/05/11  
長野県高校記録(KR)            1:48.46 川元 奨                      北佐久農業       2010/10/24  
長野県中学記録(JR)            1:53.15 和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/08/27  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 中澤 耕平(4)   2:03.86  1 金子 弓(2)   2:14.70 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ 長野高専 ｶﾈｺ ｷｭｳ 須坂創成高

 2 大川 和真(3)   2:07.48  2 長坂 潤(3)   2:15.91 
ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ 飯綱中 ﾅｶﾞｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ 長野西部中

 3 石坂 太季(3)   2:14.44  3 瀧澤 悠人(2)   2:17.35 
ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾀｲｷ 篠ﾉ井東中 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 更級農業高

 4 馬場 煌陽(2)   2:15.19  4 荒井 康太郎(3)   2:19.41 
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺｳﾖｳ 長野吉田高 ｱﾗｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 広徳中

 5 宮本 悠斗(3)   2:17.87  5 林 康平(3)   2:23.43 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ 中野平中 ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ 川中島中

 6 飯田 裕太(2)   2:18.38  6 立川 晧大(3)   2:23.92 
ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 屋代高 ﾀﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 篠ﾉ井高

 7 大村 優仁(3)   2:19.41  7 石田 玲音(2)   2:27.38 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞﾝ 小布施RC ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ 須坂創成高

  杉田 真悟(2)       8 北島 琉空(3)   2:41.32 
ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ 長野俊英高 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ 三陽中

  山田 健仁(3)        德武 南海(2)      
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ 中野西高 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾅﾐ 須坂創成高

  倉澤 優太(2)        剱持 遥央(3)      
ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 長野俊英高 ｹﾝﾓﾂ ﾊﾙﾁｶ 飯綱中

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     27.61    43 中澤 耕平(4)    200m     29.97  2759 瀧澤 悠人(2)
   400m     58.47   〃     〃    400m   1:02.42   〃     〃 
   600m   1:31.12   〃     〃    600m   1:39.90   〃     〃 

[ 3組]

 1 松尾 俊祐(2)   2:22.38 
ﾏﾂｵ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 篠ﾉ井東中

 2 上野 琥太郎(2)   2:22.43 
ｳｴﾉ ｺﾀﾛｳ 高社中

 3 宮本 大輝(3)   2:25.24 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 広徳中

 4 土屋 慶直(3)   2:29.18 
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾖｼﾅｵ 南宮中

 5 小林 奏明(3)   2:31.53 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾅﾒ 川中島中

 6 篠原 旬(3)   2:34.10 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ 更北中

 7 佐藤 獅龍(1)   2:36.52 
ｻﾄｳ ｼﾘｭｳ 須坂創成高

 8 芦澤 桜祈(2)   2:40.52 
ｱｼｻﾞﾜ  ｵｳｷ 戸隠中

 9 村石 謙吾(2)   2:42.19 
ﾑﾗｲｼ ｹﾝｺﾞ 墨坂中

10 柳澤 奏斗(2)   2:42.47 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶﾅﾄ 広徳中

ラップタイム
   400m   1:09.88  5814 松尾 俊祐(2)
   600m   1:45.01   〃     〃 
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名



   1 中澤 耕平(4) 長野高専     2:03.86   1   1
   2 大川 和真(3) 飯綱中     2:07.48   1   2
   3 石坂 太季(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     2:14.44   1   3
   4 金子 弓(2) 須坂創成高     2:14.70   2   1
   5 馬場 煌陽(2) 長野吉田高     2:15.19   1   4
   6 長坂 潤(3) 長野西部中     2:15.91   2   2
   7 瀧澤 悠人(2) 更級農業高     2:17.35   2   3
   8 宮本 悠斗(3) 中野平中     2:17.87   1   5
   9 飯田 裕太(2) 屋代高     2:18.38   1   6
  10 荒井 康太郎(3) 広徳中     2:19.41   2   4
  10 大村 優仁(3) 小布施RC     2:19.41   1   7
  12 松尾 俊祐(2) 篠ﾉ井東中     2:22.38   3   1
  13 上野 琥太郎(2) 高社中     2:22.43   3   2
  14 林 康平(3) 川中島中     2:23.43   2   5
  15 立川 晧大(3) 篠ﾉ井高     2:23.92   2   6
  16 宮本 大輝(3) 広徳中     2:25.24   3   3
  17 石田 玲音(2) 須坂創成高     2:27.38   2   7
  18 土屋 慶直(3) 南宮中     2:29.18   3   4
  19 小林 奏明(3) 川中島中     2:31.53   3   5
  20 篠原 旬(3) 更北中     2:34.10   3   6
  21 佐藤 獅龍(1) 須坂創成高     2:36.52   3   7
  22 芦澤 桜祈(2) 戸隠中     2:40.52   3   8
  23 北島 琉空(3) 三陽中     2:41.32   2   8
  24 村石 謙吾(2) 墨坂中     2:42.19   3   9
  25 柳澤 奏斗(2) 広徳中     2:42.47   3  10
    德武 南海(2) 須坂創成高 DNF   2    
    杉田 真悟(2) 長野俊英高 DNS   1    
    山田 健仁(3) 中野西高 DNS   1    
    倉澤 優太(2) 長野俊英高 DNS   1    
    剱持 遥央(3) 飯綱中 DNS   2    
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